 я  | LBC 340x/16
LBC 340x/16 Р ые
и е и
u
u
u         IP 65
u
u
  Bosch
.
,
 255, 380  510
   390 x 235 .
Ф
 (  )
  ,
.   ,
   ,
    .
  ,  15, 30  50
  100 . .
  .
   .
  1 3/8" (1 3/8" - 18 UNEF-2A).
    .
 /  (
  ).
    (
  PG 13.5).
 ,
   . Э
    ,
  .
 (  )  -
 .
 (ST 37‑2 DIN 1652)
    .
  я
З щ      IEC 60529, IP 65
(  )
 UL 94 Vo
я  /
155
6.10
307
12.09
387
15.24
1
9
9
7
.8
3
2
5
5
1
0
.0
4
Ра ы   ( ах) LBC 3403/16
1
9
9
7
.8
3
155
6.10
422
16.61
3
8
0
1
4
.9
6
Ра ы   ( ах) LBC 3404/16
1
9
9
7
.8
3
155
6.10
487
19.17
5
1
0
2
0
.0
8
Ра ы   ( ах) LBC 3405/16
390
15.35
155
6.10
422
16.61
1
9
9
7
.8
3
2
3
5
9
.2
5
Ра ы   ( ах) LBC 3406/16
2
2
2
8
.7
4
210
3 holes 11 dia.
3 holes 0.43 dia.
2 x 70
2 x 2.76
11
0.43
20
0.79
30
1.18
8.27
Ра ы а  ш а  х
 ( ах)
я я
LBC 3403/16 , , 10"
 10"  , ,
 ,
  LBN9000/00 (15 ), LBN
9001/00 (30 )  LBN9003/00 (50 ), RAL 7035
-  .
   LBC3403/16
LBC 3404/16 , , 15"
 14"  , ,
 ,
  LBN9000/00 (15 ), LBN
9001/00 (30 )  LBN9003/00 (50 ), RAL 7035
-  .
   LBC3404/16
LBC 3405/16 , , 20"
 20"  , ,
 ,
  LBN9000/00 (15 ), LBN
9001/00 (30 )  LBN9003/00 (50 ), RAL 7035
-  .
   LBC3405/16
LBC 3406/15 , я , 9  16"  -
 15 x 9"  , ,
  ,
LBN9000/00 (15 ), LBN 9001/00 (30 )
LBN9003/00 (50 ), RAL 7035 -  .
   LBC3406/16
Д
А  я EVAC LBC 1256/00
  , 3-
  ,
 100 ,   100 .
   LBC1256/00
2 | LBC 340x/16
LBN 9000/00 М , 15 В
  15 ,
 LBC3403/16 (10"), LBC3404/16 (14"),
LBC3405/16 (20")  LBC3406/16 (15 x 9").
   LBN9000/00
LBN 9001/00 М , 30 В
  30 ,
 LBC3403/16 (10"), LBC3404/16 (14"),
LBC3405/16 (20")  LBC3406/16 (15 x 9").
   LBN9001/00
LBN 9003/00 М , 50 В
  50 ,
 LBC3403/16 (10"), LBC3404/16 (14"),
LBC3405/16 (20")  LBC3406/16 (15 x 9").
   LBN9003/00
3 | LBC 340x/16
LBC 340x/16
 LBC 3403/16 ,
, 10"
LBC 3404/16 ,
, 15"
LBC 3405/16 ,
, 20"
LBC 3406/15 ,
я , 9  16"
Э
я
 щ  /
1
(1 , 1 )  :
   LBN 9000/00
   LBN 9001/00
   LBN 9003/00
121 / 109  ( З )
125 / 110  ( З )
127 / 110  ( З )
124 / 112  ( З )
128 / 113  ( З )
130 / 113  ( З )
125 / 113  ( З )
129 / 114  ( З )
132 / 115  ( З )
122 / 110  ( З )
127 / 112  ( З )
129 / 112  ( З )
Э
(-10 )  :
   LBN 9000/00
   LBN 9001/00
   LBN 9003/00
 400   7
 350   6
 380   10
 400   9
 300   8.5
 350   10
 400   9
 300   8
 350   9
 350   6.5
 300   8
 380   10
 1 /4  (-6 )
90° / 30° 70° / 25° 60° / 35° 100° / 35° (
)
65° / 30° (  )
 (   ) 387 x 255 422 x 380 487 x 510 422 x (390 x 235)
 (  ) 2,94 3,34 3,54 3,14
Ц -
(RAL 7035)
-
(RAL 7035)
-
(RAL 7035)
-
(RAL 7035)
 я 6 - 10,5 6 - 10,5 6 - 10,5 6 - 10,5
я
я  -25°  +55 °C  -25°  +55 °C  -25°  +55 °C  -25°  +55 °C
 я  -40  +70 ºC  -40  +70 ºC  -40  +70 ºC  -40  +70 ºC
я <95% <95% <95% <95%
4 | LBC 340x/16
 ( / ):
Russia:
Robert Bosch OOO
Security Systems
13/5, Akad. Korolyova str.
129515 Moscow, Russia
Phone: +7 495 937 5361
Fax: +7 495 937 5363
© Robert Bosch OOO 2015 |
1934250507 | ru, V4, 01.  2015